90°-0s konyok

- forraszthato csatlakozé, bedugdévég

modellszam 95092

cikkszam 101 169

L1

L2

Tulajdonsagok

Kulsé cséatmérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

ae3d6fe77b0d42bb252b6fd99a084ddfde37027a

L1
L2

18
14 mm
27 mm
30 mm
239g¢g
35,52 cm®
vOrésréz
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